2025 LIST OF WRC EVENTS & ACTIVITIES

We have many events & activities planned for the season.

Remember to check your email and the bulletin boards at the clubhouse for notices.

Sign-up for special events on-line on Google Sheets.

We are always looking for folks to help with our events - please contact any Board member if
you’'d like to help, or if you have any ideas for new or different events.

MAY

25
27
28

JUNE

12-4p

p
7:30-9:30p

Memorial Day BBQ + Tennis Party
Team clinic
Wed night “meetup”

Recurring events (every week):
Sat (morning/afternoon) Team matches

Sun afternoons 2-3:

Tennis for “Newbies”

Mon-Wed-Fri morning Round-Robbins - Contact Jill E (973.495.2173)
Mon nights @ 7p:
Tues nights @ 7p:

Wed nights @ 7:30p
Mon-Fri nights @ 7:30p

Other events:

6th
8th
20th

7:30-8:30p
2-5p
7:30-8:30p

23-27 9:30-11:30a

28th
JULY

11a-5p

King/Queen of the Court (starts on June 2"%)

Team Clinic

Wed Night Meetup

Singles-Under-the-Lights - Contact Rob B (201.563.0608)

Friday night CARDIO

Mixed Round-Robin + pot luck
Friday night CARDIO

Junior Academy

TeamTennis event (rain date 6.29)

Recurring events (every week):

Sun afternoons 2-3:

Tennis for “Newbies”

Mon-Wed-Fri morning Round-Robbins
Mon nights @ 7p:
Tues nights @ 7p:

Wed nights @ 7:30p
Mon-Fri nights @ 7:30p

Other events:
30-3d 9:30-11:30a

4th
7th
1 1th
1 3th
18"

12-4p
9:30-11:30a
7:30-8:30p
2-5p
7:30-8:30p

3lst _3rd

King/Queen of the Court
Team Clinic

Wed Night Meetup
Singles-Under-the-Lights

Junior Academy
4" of July BBQ + Tennis Party
Junior Academy
Friday night CARDIO
Mixed Round-Robin + pot luck
Friday night CARDIO

SINGLES TOURNAMENT



